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SUMA
1 Kamila Kart s KJ Champion 332.6 421.7 475.6 420.2 383.6 429.2 389.1 399.9 354.9 3606.797
2 Jakub Chmielowiec j KJ Champion 102.7 318.4 158.5 446.5 212.4 409.8 1648.389
3 Martyna Kamińska s Stajnia Rajdowa Wilków 360.92 99.02 443.2 96.28 82.4 463.8 98.49 1644.099
4 Barbara Rygoł s LKJ Solec w Bieruniu 52.88 184.6 468.2 105.6 66.35 121.5 299.7 318.5 1617.283
5 Dominika Stępniak s KJ Champion 242.5 171.3 292.9 177 252.1 105.6 326.9 1568.2704
6 Anna Mirska-Perry s KJ Leśny 156 232.9 391.7 384.5 179.9 217.6 1562.7251
7 Weronika Suwała j KJ Champion 98.29 543.1 183.4 423 1247.7958
8 Julia Brzezina j LKJ Solec w Bieruniu 139.7 98.76 132.9 337.7 174.9 358.3 1242.3687
9 Katarzyna Kłosek s KJ Leśny 355.9 325.9 506 1187.8228

10 Natalia Palczak mj KS Piast Nowa Ruda 293.4 474 415.3 1182.748
11 Ryszard Zieliński s KJ Interpolo 280.2 573.4 318.5 1172.1405
12 Michał Kaźmierczyk s KJ Dolina Gawora 102.8 174.3 167.7 301.4 321.3 1067.48
13 Robert Kaźmierski s KS Piast Nowa Ruda 81.14 92.86 251.6 160.1 193.9 273.3 1052.9355
14 Beata Dzikowska s KJ Champion 295.4 286.2 470.7 1052.2924
15 Amelia Wrona j LKJ Solec w Bieruniu 163.1 97.16 339.7 353.8 953.864
16 Ewa Sołek-Kowalska s Fundacja Interregio 447.8 473.3 921.089
17 Agata Pudełko s LKJ Solec w Bieruniu 102.3 104.1 169.2 232.5 272.4 880.49925
18 Michał Bochenek jm KJK Pod Żubrem 106.7 104.2 180.6 107.4 102.5 147.3 748.699
19 Maciej Gąsienica-Mracielnik s SK Łopuszna 94.22 65.67 99.73 166.4 157.1 158.4 741.533
20 Lucjan Ćmok s LKJ Solec w Bieruniu 93.52 118.6 164.3 117.5 199.8 693.775
21 Anna Hajkowicz s Stowarzyszenie Hladon 144 236.6 110.7 171.7 663.046
22 Paulina Grendel s KJ Olszany 95.57 246.7 300.3 642.58
23 Tadeusz Sajdak s Fundacja Interregio 73.78 452 78.68 604.4855
24 Aleksandra Jabłońska s bpk 105.4 289.8 189.5 584.706
25 Kornelia Partyka jm Stajnia Rajdowa Wilków 89.51 311.5 92.69 75.77 569.463
26 Beata Szlezyngier-Jagielska s KJ Leśny 212.9 351.5 564.339
27 Leszek Wygachiewicz s WKJ Lublin 367.7 172.1 539.7585
28 Patrycja Jaracz j bpk 101.2 163.3 107.1 156.7 528.368
29 Anna Cichmińska s KU AZS Politechniki Warszawskiej 384.7 103.8 488.589
30 Ewelina Kawalec s bpk 75.26 87.17 151.3 151.5 465.223
31 Magdalena Jabłońska s LKJ Solec w Bieruniu 414.3 414.288
32 Anna Klepacka s bpk 89.96 160.1 160.8 410.857
33 Kacper Kostrzewa s bpk 103.8 190.3 110.3 404.428
34 Diana Kozyra s WKJ Lublin 101.6 102.7 173.5 377.84
35 Malwina Bębenek j bpk 101.1 101.3 170 372.453
36 Andrzej Korabik s KJK Pod Żubrem 105.8 104.3 160.8 370.851
37 Aleksander Rogala s KJ Dolina Gawora 98.02 102.6 166.2 366.893
38 Katarzyna Lec s KU AZS Politechniki Warszawskiej 180.8 179.9 360.641
39 Karina Prysak s LKJ Solec w Bieruniu 82.96 70.37 105.6 99.83 358.716
40 Krzysztof Wojtecki s Stajnia Rajdowa Wilków 356.18 356.175
41 Katarzyna Zdrojewska s KJ Champion 78 114.4 154.8 347.213
42 Joanna Wardin s KJ Champion 77.29 93.25 157.4 327.975
43 Zuzanna Wróbel jm LKJ Solec w Bieruniu 84.18 69.25 160.7 314.15
44 Patrycja Kłóś s FKJK Zatoka 109.3 179.5 288.86
45 Klaudia Szabla s KS Piast Nowa Ruda 266.8 266.7984
46 Wanessa Jakubowska s KJ Champion 85.8 172.8 258.609
47 Paula Bator s KS Piast Nowa Ruda 251.5 251.4889
48 Maja Mirczak jm LKJ Solec w Bieruniu 70.75 71.42 102.5 244.72
49 Karolina Czarnik s bpk 85.87 152.6 238.427
50 Marita Piotrowska s KJ Champion 78.54 156.1 234.654
51 Róża Makarska j KS Piast Nowa Ruda 77.28 152.3 229.6
52 Wiktoria Kaczuk s JKS Santok 94.41 133.1 227.549
53 Agnieszka Kołodziejczyk mj LKJ SK Ochaby 92.17 121.4 213.522
54 Amelia Charyga j LKS w Białce 106.3 91.39 197.717
55 Anna Kiełkucka s FKJK Zatoka 197.7 197.673
56 Łucja Lamparska j KS Piast Nowa Ruda 100.5 94.32 194.765
57 Adrian Seliga s KJ Golden Dream 87.1 105.7 192.808
58 Maria Filipska s KJ Lovenpeas STS 87.17 103.3 190.461
59 Roksana Wałczyk mj bpk 109.2 77.86 187.062
60 Denisa Brandt mj KJ Champion 178.4 178.44
61 Małgorzata Krywult jm LKJ Solec w Bieruniu 51.64 67.7 53.76 173.096
62 Zofia Szczepańska j bpk 46.76 47.19 76.92 170.867
63 Barbara Krywult mj S. KJ Preria Wilkowice 100.3 67.15 167.404
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SUMA
64 Marharyta Rudyk s KJ Champion 81.77 79.97 161.741
65 Hanna Tylka s SK Łopuszna 66.78 78.06 144.844
66 Ewa Stalińska s LKJ Solec w Bieruniu 68.64 74.38 143.022
67 Magdalena Głód s LKS w Białce 133.1 133.144
68 Milena Kamoda j Stowarzyszenie Hladon 45.6 80.7 126.3
69 Małgorzata Tomaszewska s KJ Lovenpeas STS 109.5 109.48
70 Amelia Połynkiewicz jm bpk 107 106.95
71 Julia Bartkowska jm bpk 106.1 106.08
72 Joanna Dzięgielewska s LKS w Białce 105 104.992
73 Anna Goździk mj bpk 100.5 100.49
74 Julia Skrypko jm LKJ Solec w Bieruniu 100.2 100.232
75 Natalia Majewska mj KJ Champion 96.76 96.756
76 Olga Konkol j bpk 48 48.4 96.4
77 Weronika Słomkowska s KJ Champion 96.26 96.256
78 Julia Jarosz j KS Piast Nowa Ruda 93.85 93.852
79 Katarzyna Łosowicka s bpk 93.21 93.21
80 Jakub Kosterkiewicz mj KS Piast Nowa Ruda 92.66 92.664
81 Marcin Kozieł s bpk 92.43 92.43
82 Marcin Czajka s bpk 86.94 86.94
83 Tadeusz Bartak-Lisikiewicz s bpk 86.45 86.45
84 Angelika Dynek s LKS w Białce 85.7 85.698
85 Aleksandra Minkina s KJ Champion 80.51 80.512
86 Aleksandra Pacholczyk s SKJ Horseprofi 76.74 76.738
87 Zuzanna Gliwka j LKJ Solec w Bieruniu 75.77 75.768
88 Hanna Dziża j Fundacja Interregio 72.65 72.651
89 Danuta Starzycka s LKJ Solec w Bieruniu 69.7 69.696
90 Zuzanna Wybraniec jm LKJ Solec w Bieruniu 68.14 68.137
91 Maria Słomska jm KS Piast Nowa Ruda 63.9 63.9
92 Matylda Kowalik s bpk 50.28 50.28
93 Sandra Bartkowska jm bpk 50.27 50.274
94 Nikola Salamon jm LKJ Solec w Bieruniu 46.04 46.04
95 Magdalena Piątek s Fundacja Interregio 43.51 43.51
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SUMA
1 Jakub Chmielowiec j KJ Champion 102.7 318.4 158.5 446.5 212.4 409.8 1648.389
2 Weronika Suwała j KJ Champion 98.29 543.1 183.4 423 1247.796
3 Julia Brzezina j LKJ Solec w Bieruniu 139.7 98.76 132.9 337.7 174.9 358.3 1242.369
4 Natalia Palczak mj KS Piast Nowa Ruda 293.4 473.98 415.3 1182.748
5 Amelia Wrona j LKJ Solec w Bieruniu 163.1 97.16 339.7 353.8 953.864
6 Michał Bochenek jm bpk 106.7 104.2 180.6 107.4 102.5 147.3 748.699
7 Kornelia Partyka jm Stajnia Rajdowa Wilków 89.51 311.5 92.69 75.77 569.463
8 Patrycja Jaracz j bpk 101.2 163.3 107.1 156.7 528.368
9 Malwina Bębenek j bpk 101.1 101.3 170 372.453
10 Zuzanna Wróbel jm LKJ Solec w Bieruniu 84.18 69.25 160.7 314.15
11 Maja Mirczak jm LKJ Solec w Bieruniu 70.75 71.42 102.5 244.72
12 Róża Makarska j KS Piast Nowa Ruda 77.28 152.3 229.6
13 Agnieszka Kołodziejczyk mj LKJ SK Ochaby 92.17 121.4 213.522
14 Amelia Charyga j LKJ Białka 106.3 91.388 197.717
15 Łucja Lamparska j KS Piast Nowa Ruda 100.5 94.32 194.765
16 Roksana Wałczyk mj bpk 109.2 77.86 187.062
17 Denisa Brandt mj KJ Champion 178.4 178.44
18 Małgorzata Krywult jm LKJ Solec w Bieruniu 51.64 67.7 53.76 173.096
19 Zofia Szczepańska j bpk 46.76 47.19 76.92 170.867
20 Barbara Krywult mj S. KJ Preria Wilkowice 100.3 67.15 167.404
21 Milena Kamoda j Stowarzyszenie Hladon 45.6 80.7 126.3
22 Amelia Połynkiewicz jm bpk 107 106.95
23 Julia Bartkowska jm bpk 106.1 106.08
24 Anna Goździk mj bpk 100.5 100.49
25 Julia Skrypko jm LKJ Solec w Bieruniu 100.2 100.232
26 Natalia Majewska mj KJ Champion 96.76 96.756
27 Olga Konkol j bpk 48 48.4 96.4
28 Julia Jarosz j KS Piast Nowa Ruda 93.85 93.852
29 Jakub Kosterkiewicz mj KS Piast Nowa Ruda 92.66 92.664
30 Zuzanna Gliwka j LKJ Solec w Bieruniu 75.77 75.768
31 Hanna Dziża j Fundacja Inrerregio 72.65 72.651
32 Zuzanna Wybraniec jm LKJ Solec w Bieruniu 68.14 68.137
33 Maria Słomska jm KS Piast Nowa Ruda 63.9 63.9
34 Sandra Bartkowska jm bpk 50.27 50.274
35 Nikola Salamon jm LKJ Solec w Bieruniu 46.04 46.04
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1 Agis 360.92 443.2 464 1267.907
2 Farah Chamsin 355.9 325.9 506 1187.823
3 Atamanka 318.4 446.5 409.8 1174.741
4 Miryn 280.2 573.4 318.5 1172.141
5 El Mahdi 184.6 468.2 121.5 318.5 1092.748
6 Wielki Alexander 292.9 286.2 470.7 1049.76
7 Wermanika Korczak 84.2 100.2 163.1 339.7 353.8 1041.113
8 Encino 447.8 473.3 921.089
9 Gaucho 172.8 103.8 300.3 326.9 903.819

10 Zadr 102.3 104.1 169.2 232.5 272.4 880.4993
11 Baladit 140 132.9 160.7 217.6 174.9 825.9366
12 Wertus 98.76 337.7 358.3 794.7907
13 Olimp 101.6 102.7 367.7 173.5 745.5245
14 Borna 326.9 415.3 742.232
15 Farilla 106.7 104.2 180.6 107.4 147.3 646.189
16 Ghalan AA 171.3 177 252.1 600.4224
17 Orange 93.52 118.6 164.3 199.8 576.255
18 Capri 66.78 99.73 166.4 157.1 78.06 568.09
19 Al.-Maral 246.7 300.3 547.009
20 Baron 101.2 163.3 107.1 156.7 528.368
21 Sakson 81.14 92.86 160.1 193.9 527.988
22 San-Diego 251.6 273.3 524.9475
23 Huawei 81.77 79.97 178.4 183.4 523.541
24 Wilton 134.6 384.5 519.18
25 Modelina 474 473.984
26 Vaćpan 102.7 158.5 212.4 473.648
27 Werk 51.64 67.7 53.76 299.7 472.835
28 Agador 75.3 87.17 151.3 151.5 465.223
29 Czort z Gór 452 452.023
30 Echar 98.02 166.2 178.4 442.63
31 You My Love 102.6 321.3 423.94
32 Eletto 423 423.045
33 Welero 414.3 414.288
34 Czamana 89.96 160.1 160.8 410.857
35 Egmej Gal 105.4 110.3 189.5 405.156
36 Bellator 102.8 167.7 123 393.517
37 Efala 384.7 384.744
38 Fidos 144 236.6 380.6
39 Hasem Al. Khalediah 87.1 105.7 179.9 372.735
40 Gelipete Destoureles 101.1 101.3 170 372.453
41 Orino 180.8 179.9 360.641
42 Cesra 356.18 356.175
43 Echo Zeus 351.5 351.471
44 Eclipse De La Rame AA 80.51 174.3 96.26 351.054
45 Mirelle 78 114.4 154.8 347.213
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46 Ajman 85.8 96.76 156.1 338.67
47 Morjan 78.54 98.29 157.4 334.266
48 Filino 92.17 121.4 117.5 331.042
49 Hetman NA 94.2 65.67 158.4 318.287
50 Bagdad 311.5 311.5
51 Karar Al. Khalediah 295.4 295.4
52 Mohacz 103.8 190.3 294.178
53 Arto 289.8 289.8
54 Balti More 109.3 179.5 288.86
55 Euchides 266.8 266.7984
56 Thuraja 83 70.37 105.6 258.891
57 Goldorak Armor 52.88 100.3 105.6 258.704
58 Adora 89.51 92.69 75.77 257.963
59 Marhaban Sid Al. Buraq 254.4 254.4325
60 Feta 251.5 251.4889
61 Cid 85.87 152.6 238.427
62 Cheyenka 77.28 152.3 229.6
63 Emilin 94.41 133.1 227.549
64 Zbrucz 212.9 212.868
65 Wint 68.6 69.25 74.38 212.276
66 Malto 105.8 104.3 210.082
67 Wentisca 106.3 91.39 197.717
68 New Lady 87.17 109.5 196.649
69 Empire Startegia 99.02 96.28 195.294
70 Mighty 100.5 94.32 194.765
71 Hes 82.4 98.49 180.898
72 Armena 71.42 102.5 173.968
73 Czak 172.1 172.074
74 Karel 171.7 171.72
75 Etys 46.76 47.19 76.92 170.867
76 Wasim 77.29 93.25 170.538
77 Siwa 160.8 160.769
78 Idaho Armor 66.35 67.15 133.496
79 Eminor 133.1 133.144
80 Orlan 45.6 80.7 126.3
81 Celebracja z Gór 43.51 78.68 122.1925
82 Persei 68.14 46.04 114.177
83 Agent 110.7 110.726
84 Herbatnik 109.2 109.2
85 Wyżlica 107.9 107.87
86 Sakara 107 106.95
87 El Emre Bey 106.1 106.08
88 Asger 105.6 105.57
89 Poziomka 105 104.992
90 Elberiusz 103.3 103.292
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91 Markiz 102.5 102.51
92 Mandini 101.9 101.907
93 Ceazet 100.5 100.49
94 Cizall 99.83 99.825
95 Ponix 97.16 97.163
96 Efas Psyche 48 48.4 96.4
97 Enveloppe 95.77 95.766
98 Eneos 95.57 95.571
99 Zodiak 93.85 93.852

100 Elastor 93.21 93.21
101 Afera 92.66 92.664
102 Bonzo 92.43 92.43
103 Awar 86.94 86.94
104 Złotan 86.45 86.45
105 Moncherie 85.7 85.698
106 Mursi 77.86 77.862
107 Yazyah 76.74 76.738
108 Eberius Marc 75.77 75.768
109 Polka 73.78 73.78
110 Czeczka z Gór 72.65 72.651
111 Esert 70.8 70.752
112 Wersado 69.7 69.696
113 Zelant 63.9 63.9
114 Producent 50.28 50.28
115 Zab Al. Kabir 50.27 50.274
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1 Martyna Kamińska Agis 360.9 443.2 463.8 1267.907
2 Katarzyna Kłosek Farah Chamsin 355.9 325.9 506 1187.823
3 Jakub Chmielowiec Atamanka 318.4 446.5 409.8 1174.741
4 Ryszard Zieliński Miryn 280.2 573.4 318.5 1172.141
5 Barbara Rygoł El Mahdi 184.6 468.2 121.5 318.5 1092.748
6 Ewa Sołek-Kowalska Encino 447.8 473.3 921.089
7 Agata Pudełko Zadr 102.3 104.1 169.2 232.5 272.4 880.4993
8 Amelia Wrona Wermanika Korczak 163.1 339.7 353.8 856.701
9 Julia Brzezina Wertus 98.76 337.7 358.3 794.7907

10 Beata Dzikowska Wielki Alexander 286.2 470.7 756.8924
11 Natalia Palczak Borna 293.4 415.3 708.764
12 Michał Bochenek Farilla 106.7 104.2 180.6 107.4 147.3 646.189
13 Dominika Stępniak Ghalan AA 171.3 177 252.1 600.4224
14 Lucjan Ćmok Orange 93.52 118.6 164.3 199.8 576.255
15 Paulina Grendel Al.-Maral 246.7 300.3 547.009
16 Patrycja Jaracz Baron 101.2 163.3 107.1 156.7 528.368
17 Robert Kaźmierski Sakson 81.14 92.86 160.1 193.9 527.988
18 Robert Kaźmierski San-Diego 251.6 273.3 524.9475
19 Natalia Palczak Modelina 474 473.984
20 Jakub Chmielowiec Vaćpan 102.7 158.5 212.4 473.648
21 Ewelina Kawalec Agador 75.26 87.17 151.3 151.5 465.223
22 Tadeusz Sajdak Czort z Gór 452 452.023
23 Julia Brzezina Baladit 139.7 132.9 174.9 447.578
24 Maciej Gąsienica-Mracielnik Capri 99.73 166.4 157.1 423.246
25 Weronika Suwała Eletto 423 423.045
26 Magdalena Jabłońska Welero 414.3 414.288
27 Anna Klepacka Czamana 89.96 160.1 160.8 410.857
28 Michał Kaźmierczyk Bellator 102.8 167.7 123 393.517
29 Anna Cichmińska Efala 384.7 384.744
30 Anna Mirska-Perry Wilton 384.5 384.54
31 Anna Hajkowicz Fidos 144 236.6 380.6
32 Diana Kozyra Olimp 101.6 102.7 173.5 377.84
33 Malwina Bębenek Gelipete Destoureles 101.1 101.3 170 372.453
34 Leszek Wygachiewicz Olimp 367.7 367.6845
35 Katarzyna Lec Orino 180.8 179.9 360.641
36 Krzysztof Wojtecki Cesra 356.2 356.175
37 Beata Szlezyngier-Jagielska Echo Zeus 351.5 351.471
38 Katarzyna Zdrojewska Mirelle 78 114.4 154.8 347.213
39 Dominika Stępniak Gaucho 326.9 326.9
40 Michał Kaźmierczyk You My Love 321.3 321.296
41 Maciej Gąsienica-Mracielnik Hetman NA 94.22 65.67 158.4 318.287
42 Kornelia Partyka Bagdad 311.5 311.5
43 Weronika Suwała Gaucho 300.3 300.265
44 Barbara Rygoł Werk 299.7 299.739
45 Beata Dzikowska Karar Al. Khalediah 295.4 295.4
46 Aleksandra Jabłońska Egmej Gal 105.4 189.5 294.906
47 Kacper Kostrzewa Mohacz 103.8 190.3 294.178
48 Dominika Stępniak Wielki Alexander 292.9 292.868
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49 Aleksandra Jabłońska Arto 289.8 289.8
50 Patrycja Kłóś Balti More 109.3 179.5 288.86
51 Klaudia Szabla Euchides 266.8 266.7984
52 Aleksander Rogala Echar 98.02 166.2 264.249
53 Karina Prysak Thuraja 82.96 70.37 105.6 258.891
54 Weronika Suwała Marhaban Sid Al. Buraq 254.4 254.4325
55 Paula Bator Feta 251.5 251.4889
56 Karolina Czarnik Cid 85.87 152.6 238.427
57 Róża Makarska Cheyenka 77.28 152.3 229.6
58 Wiktoria Kaczuk Emilin 94.41 133.1 227.549
59 Kornelia Partyka Adora 89.51 92.69 44.08 226.275
60 Anna Mirska-Perry Baladit 217.6 217.6426
61 Agnieszka Kołodziejczyk Filino 92.17 121.4 213.522
62 Beata Szlezyngier-Jagielska Zbrucz 212.9 212.868
63 Andrzej Korabik Malto 105.8 104.3 210.082
64 Amelia Charyga Wentisca 106.3 91.39 197.717
65 Martyna Kamińska Empire Strategia 99.02 96.28 195.294
66 Łucja Lamparska Mighty 100.5 94.32 194.765
67 Adrian Seliga Hasem Al. Khalediah 87.1 105.7 192.808
68 Weronika Suwała Huawei 183.4 183.36
69 Martyna Kamińska Hes 82.4 98.49 180.898
70 Anna Mirska-Perry Hasem Al. Khalediah 179.9 179.927
71 Denisa Brandt Huawei 178.4 178.44
72 Michał Kaźmierczyk Echar 178.4 178.381
73 Michał Kaźmierczyk Eclipse De La Rame AA 174.3 174.286
74 Maja Mirczak Armena 71.42 102.5 173.968
75 Małgorzata Krywult Werk 51.64 67.7 53.76 173.096
76 Wanessa Jakbowska Gaucho 172.8 172.809
77 Leszek Wygachiewicz Czak 172.1 172.074
78 Anna Hajkowicz Karel 171.7 171.72
79 Zofia Szczepańska Etys 46.76 47.19 76.92 170.867
80 Joanna Wardin Wasim 77.29 93.25 170.538
81 Marharyta Rudyk Huawei 81.77 79.97 161.741
82 Zuzanna Wróbel Baladit 160.7 160.716
83 Barbara Rygoł Goldorak Armor 52.88 105.6 158.45
84 Joanna Wardin Morjan 157.4 157.437
85 Marita Piotrowska Ajman 156.1 156.114
86 Hanna Tylka Capri 66.78 78.06 144.844
87 Ewa Stalińska Wint 68.64 74.38 143.022
88 Dominika Stępniak Wilton 134.6 134.64
89 Magdalena Głód Eminor 133.1 133.144
90 Milena Kamoda Orlan 45.6 80.7 126.3
91 Andrzej Korabik Siwa 124 124
92 Magdalena Piątek Celebracja z Gór 43.51 78.68 122.1925
93 Lucjan Ćmok Filino 117.5 117.52
94 Anna Hajkowicz Agent 110.7 110.726
95 Kacper Kostrzewa Egmej Gal 110.3 110.25
96 Małgorzta Tomaszewska New Lady 109.5 109.48
97 Roksana Wałczyk Harbatnik 109.2 109.2



Ranking Par 2022 Sportowe Rajdy Konne

M
ie

js
ce

Zawodnik Koń 13
/1

1/
20

21
, C

itt
a 

de
lla

 P
ie

ve
 (I

TA
)

27
/1

1/
20

21
, Z

R
 B

ie
ru

ń

29
/0

1/
20

22
, C

EI
 A

l. 
U

la
 (K

SA
)

26
/0

6/
20

22
, Z

R
 B

ie
ru

ń

23
/0

4/
20

22
, Z

R
 C

io
sn

y

23
/0

4/
20

22
, Z

R
 D

ąb
ró

w
ka

30
/0

4/
20

22
, C

EI
 S

am
or

in
 (S

VK
)

08
/0

5/
20

22
, Z

R
 Ł

op
us

zk
a 

M
ał

a

14
/0

5/
20

22
, Z

R
 C

io
sn

y

28
/0

5/
20

22
, C

EI
 W

ei
ke

rs
do

rf 
(A

U
T)

28
/0

5/
20

22
, Z

R
 B

ie
ru

ń

04
-0

5/
06

/2
02

2,
 C

EI
 S

am
or

in
 (S

VK
)

05
/0

6/
20

22
, Z

R
 Ł

op
us

zk
a 

M
ał

a

18
/0

6/
20

22
, C

EI
 S

ol
t (

H
U

N
)

25
-2

6/
06

/2
02

2,
 M

PJ
iM

J 
C

EI
 B

ia
łk

a

02
/0

7/
20

22
, Z

R
 C

io
sn

y

10
/0

7/
20

22
, C

EI
 P

ad
is

e 
(E

ST
)

06
/0

8/
20

22
, Z

R
 P

rz
ym

iło
w

ic
e

13
/0

8/
20

22
, C

EI
 S

am
or

in
 (S

VK
)

12
-1

4/
08

/2
02

2,
 M

PS
 C

EI
 K

lic
zk

ów

03
/0

9/
20

22
, Z

R
 C

io
sn

y

23
-2

4/
09

/2
02

2,
 C

EI
 S

am
or

in
 (S

VK
)

23
-2

4/
09

/2
02

2,
 M

PM
K 

ZO
 M

al
ic

hó
w

02
/1

0/
20

22
, Z

R
 Ł

op
us

zk
a 

M
ał

a

15
-1

6/
10

/2
02

2,
 C

EI
 S

am
or

in
 (S

VK
)

SUMA
98 Dominika Stępniak Wyżlica 107.9 107.87
99 Amelia Połynkiewicz Sakara 107 106.95

100 Julia Bartkowska El Emre Bey 106.1 106.08
101 Dominika Stępniak Asger 105.6 105.57
102 Joanna Dzięgielewska Poziomka 105 104.992
103 Anna Cichmińska Gaucho 103.8 103.845
104 Maria Filipska Elberiusz 103.3 103.292
105 Aleksander Rogala You My Love 102.6 102.644
106 Michał Bochenek Markiz 102.5 102.51
107 Anna Kiełkucka Mandini 101.9 101.907
108 Anna Goździk Ceazet 100.5 100.49
109 Barbara Krywult Goldorak Armor 100.3 100.254
110 Julia Skrypko Wermanika Korczak 100.2 100.232
111 Karina Prysak Cizall 99.83 99.825
112 Weronika Suwała Morjan 98.29 98.289
113 Amelia Wrona Ponix 97.16 97.163
114 Natalia Majewska Ajman 96.76 96.756
115 Olga Konkol Efas Psyche 48 48.4 96.4
116 Weronika Słomkowska Eclipse De La Rame AA 96.26 96.256
117 Anna Kiełkucka Enveloppe 95.77 95.766
118 Paulina Grendel Eneos 95.57 95.571
119 Julia Jarosz Zodiak 93.85 93.852
120 Katarzyna Łosowicka Elastor 93.21 93.21
121 Jakub Kosterkiewicz Afera 92.66 92.664
122 Marcin Kozieł Bonzo 92.43 92.43
123 Maria Filipska New Lady 87.17 87.169
124 Marcin Czajka Awar 86.94 86.94
125 Tadeusz Bartak-Lisikiewicz Złotan 86.45 86.45
126 Wanessa Jakbowska Ajman 85.8 85.8
127 Angelika Dynek Moncherie 85.7 85.698
128 Zuzanna Wróbel Wermanika Korczak 84.18 84.18
129 Aleksandra Minkina Eclipse De La Rame AA 80.51 80.512
130 Marita Piotrowska Morjan 78.54 78.54
131 Roksana Wałczyk Mursi 77.86 77.862
132 Aleksandra Pacholczyk Yazyah 76.74 76.738
133 Zuzanna Gliwka Eberius Marc 75.77 75.768
134 Tadeusz Sajdak Polka 73.78 73.78
135 Hanna Dziża Czeczka z Gór 72.65 72.651
136 Maja Mirczak Esert 70.75 70.752
137 Danuta Starzycka Wersado 69.7 69.696
138 Zuzanna Wróbel Wint 69.25 69.254
139 Zuzanna Wybraniec Persei 68.14 68.137
140 Barbara Krywult Idaho Armor 67.15 67.15
141 Barbara Rygoł Idaho Armor 66.35 66.346
142 Maria Słomska Zelant 63.9 63.9
143 Matylda Kowalik Producent 50.28 50.28
144 Sandra Bartkowska Zab Al. Zabir 50.27 50.274
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